


JET SKI
Jetski Ride and Excursion

DURATION
PRICE

Per jetski

FLYBOARD DURATION
PRICE 

per person

Flyboard session 30 minutes 250

90 minutes
60 minutes
30 minutes
20 minutes

500
395
250
175

PARASAILING
Sunset private flight
Private flight
Couple flight
Single flight
Accompanying
boat passenger

15 minutes
15 minutes
15 minutes
15 minutes
15 minutes

600
450
350
200

20

DURATION
PRICE 

per flight

SEABOB
Ride

DURATION

45 minutes
30 minutes

235 
165  

PRICE 
per person

All prices are in United States Dollars and exclusive of 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes.
All activities cancelled after 18:00 on the day before will be charged 50% of the price, cancellations on the same day will be charged 100%.

All outdoor activities are subject to change and weather permitting.

E-FOIL
Foiling lesson 
Foiling ride

DURATION

45 minutes
30 minutes

275 
225 

PRICE 
per person



WAKEBOARD, WATERSKI & 
KNEEBOARD DURATION

PRICE 
per person

Lessons
Ride
Accompanying boat passenger

30 minutes
20 minutes

105
85
20

FUN TUBES 
Fun tubing for 1 person
Fun tubing for 2 persons
Fun tubing for 3 persons
Fun tubing for 4 persons
Accompanying boat passenger

DURATION
PRICE 

per person

15 minutes
15 minutes
15 minutes
15 minutes

85
75
70
65
20

CATAMARAN SAILING
Catamaran snorkeling with
captain
Catamaran sailing with captain
„INSTA-HOP“

DURATION PRICE 

200

150

120 minutes

60 minutes

All prices are in United States Dollars and exclusive of 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes.
All activities cancelled after 18:00 on the day before will be charged 50% of the price, cancellations on the same day will be charged 100%.

All outdoor activities are subject to change and weather permitting.

CANOE & SUP
Glass Bottom Canoe
Single & Double Canoe
Stand-Up Paddle Board

PRICE

60
Free
Free

DURATION

45 minutes

WINDSURFING
Windsurf Lesson 
Windsurf rental for experienced windsurfers

DURATION

60 minutes 75 
Free

PRICE 
per person



PACKAGES PRICE

1200 per coupleSUB OCEANIC PACKAGE 
² Discover Scuba Dive with pictures 
² 90 minutes private excursion by jet ski
² 15 minutes fun tube
² Sunset excursion by dhoni 

HONEYMOON PACKAGE
² 60 minutes private excursion by jet ski 
² 15 minutes fun tube
² Sunset excursion by dhoni

650/per couple

FAMILY and GROUP PACKAGE (minimum 3 persons)
² 120 minutes private excursion by speed boat
² 15 minutes fun tube 
² Sunset excursion by dhoni

300/per adult
180/per child

888 PACKAGE
² 60 minutes private excursion by jet ski
² 15 minutes parasailing couple flight
² 15 minutes fun tube
² Sunset excursion by dhoni

888/per couple

All prices are in United States Dollars and exclusive of 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes.
All activities cancelled after 18:00 on the day before will be charged 50% of the price, cancellations on the same day will be charged 100%.

All outdoor activities are subject to change and weather permitting.





PRIVATE BOAT CHARTERS
Oceanic 6: Twin Engine 
Excursion & Fishing Boat: 
37 feet, 500hp, 35 kn/h 
(max 6 persons)

Oceanic 3: Parasailing 
Boat: 32 feet, 400hp, 33 
kn/h (max 6 persons)

Sirru 77: Fiberglass Dhoni: 
49 feet, 350hp, 14 kn/h 
(max 6 persons)

Traditional Wooden Dhoni 
51 feet, 180hp, 9kn/h 
(max 6 persons)

Speed Boat 
21 feet, 150hp, 35kn/h 
(max 4 persons)

Every additional person

DURATION PRICE

600

450

450

400

350

95

Per hour

Per hour

Per hour

Per hour

Per hour

All prices are in United States Dollars and exclusive of 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes.
All activities cancelled after 18:00 on the day before will be charged 50% of the price, cancellations on the same day will be charged 100%.

All outdoor activities are subject to change and weather permitting.



Morning Snorkeling Trip (Every day)
Sunset Dolphin Cruise (Sun, Wed, Fri)
Sunset Handline Fishing (Mon, Tue, Thu, Sat)

10:00-12:00
17:00-19:00
17:00-19:00

105
105
105

DURATION
PRICE 

per person

GROUP EXCURSIONS BY DHONI
- Minimum 4 persons

Additional charges will apply to cook your own catch

PRIVATE EXCURSIONS BY SPEED BOAT
- Maximum 4 persons

Private excursion – choose between

Dolphin Trip, Manta Snorkeling, Turtle 
Snorkeling, Desert Island Trip, 
Sandbank Excursion - can be
combined on request

DURATION

120 minutes
90 minutes
60 minutes

600
500
350

PRICE

All prices are in United States Dollars and exclusive of 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes.
All activities cancelled after 18:00 on the day before will be charged 50% of the price, cancellations on the same day will be charged 100%.

All outdoor activities are subject to change and weather permitting.



PRIVATE BIG GAME FISHING

Big game fishing
Additional hour
Additional person

DURATION
PRICE

max 4 persons

4 hours 1800
400
200

Please talk to us regarding your choice of bait.
Additional charges will apply to cook your own catch.

GROUP BIG GAME FISHING

Big game fishing 2 persons
Big game fishing 3 persons
Big game fishing 4 persons

DURATION
PRICE

Per persons

4 hours
4 hours
4 hours

900
600
450

Please let us know if you are interested in group big game fishing and we will help you to find 
additional participant

Additional charges will apply to cook your own catch.

All prices are in United States Dollars and exclusive of 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes.
All activities cancelled after 18:00 on the day before will be charged 50% of the price, cancellations on the same day will be charged 100%.

All outdoor activities are subject to change and weather permitting.





FUN DIVING FOR CERTIFIED DIVERS
- Includes boat trip, tanks, weights, tank service, bcd, regulator, 

computer, wetsuit & smb
PRICE 

per person

Two tank dive 09:00 – 13:00
Single tank dive 14:30 – 16:15
Night dive single tank (minimum 2 persons)
Refresher / Scuba Tune up
6 dive package
10 dive package
16 dive package
Accompanying non-diver single tank trip
Accompanying non-diver two tank trip
Nitrox tank for enriched air certified divers

250
150
180
150
700
1050
1650
15
35
FREE

DIVE EXPERIENCE FOR BEGINNERS
- Includes equipment, tank service & boat trip

PRICE 
per person

Try Scuba (with pictures)  
Try Scuba (no pictures)  
Try Scuba (repeat) 

300
200
170

PRIVATE LONG DISTANCE BOAT TRIP
- Includes private guide & speedboat, 2 dives, tanks, weights, bcd, 

regulator, computer, wetsuit & smb PRICE  

Long distance two  tank trip to the highlights of 
Noonu Atoll or Makunudhoo by Oceanic 6 (500 HP 
Speedboat) – includes 2 persons

2500

All prices are in United States Dollars and exclusive of 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes.
All activities cancelled after 18:00 on the day before will be charged 50% of the price, cancellations on the same day will be charged 100%.

All outdoor activities are subject to change and weather permitting.



DIVE COURSES FOR BEGINNERS
- Includes certification, materials, equipment, tank service & boat

PRICE
per person

Open Water Diver (including 4 dives) 
Open Water Diver + Nitrox
Scuba Diver (including 2 dives)
Open Water Referal / Upgrade to Open Water Diver

-

850
1000

590
600

CONTINUING EDUCATION COURSES
- Includes certification, materials, equipment, tank service & boat

PRICE
per person

Advanced Adventurer (including 5 dives) 
Advanced Adventurer + Nitrox
React Right
Diver Stress and Rescue
Nitrox Specialty (incuding 1 dive)
Specialty Course with 2 dives
Specialty Course with 3 dives

750
900
225
850
250
350
490

EQUIPMENT RENTAL PRICE

Torch
GoPro rental
Life jacket
Mask, Fins, Snorkel

15
80

FREE
FREE

DURATION

Per dive
4 hours

All prices are in United States Dollars and exclusive of 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes.
All activities cancelled after 18:00 on the day before will be charged 50% of the price, cancellations on the same day will be charged 100%.

All outdoor activities are subject to change and weather permitting.



INSURANCE
Dan Insurance  
Dan Insurance  
Dan Insurance

DURATION PRICE per person

1 Day
7 Days
14 Days

16
36
56

SNORKELING
Guided house reef snorkeling
from villa or shore

DURATION PRICE per person

45 minutes 120

PRICE

Private Dive Guide (per trip) 120

PRIVATE GUIDING

All prices are in United States Dollars and exclusive of 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes.
All activities cancelled after 18:00 on the day before will be charged 50% of the price, cancellations on the same day will be charged 100%.

All outdoor activities are subject to change and weather permitting.


